NARA YAYAN C

LLEGE OF

SCIENCE AND ARTS

(An ISO 9001 Certified Institution) Affiliated to CBSE, Delhi

Day Scholar Fee Structure for the Session 2024-2025
S:No. i FosTlype thl)alstKN(gr c:?)SZSnLSt CI:)sgt::lrd Cltisgtgth ?cia: (?tl? ScienceCla%iglt:etrz: 2tnumanities
1 Admission Fee One Time 2000 3000 3000 3000 5000 5000 5000 5000
2 Exam Fee Annual 1000 1000 1000 1000 2000 2000 2000 2000
3 Tuition Fee Monthly 1450 1550 1800 2100 2300 2900 2900 2900
< Annual Fee Annual 2500 2500 3000 3500 5000 5000 5000 5000
5 Lab Fee, Play Lab Fee Annual 1000 0 0 0 2000 3000 0 0
Total Fee Payable at the time of admission in April 7950.00 8050.00 8800.00 9600.00 16300.00 17900.00 | 14900.00 | 14900.00
Total Fee - APRIL TO MARCH 23900.00 25100.00 28600.00 32700.00 | 41600.00 49800.00 | 46800.00 46800.00

1 | Prospectus & Registration Fee Rs. 500

2 | Ifthe total fee of whole session is deposited before 31 May, 10% concession will be given in tuition fee only.

3 | Bus fee will be charged for 11 months only, If any student discontinues the bus facility in the mid-session, the bus fee will not be exempted in any condition.

4 | If two brothers or sisters are studying then 10% concession in tuition fee will be given to the younger sibling.

5 | If the student will take admission in July then he/she must deposit four months (April to July) fee at the time of admission.

6 | Fee once paid neither refunded nor transferred.

7 Board Reg fee IX & XI - 500, X - 2000, XII - 2500 will be charged. If there is any changes in Board fee then student is liable to pay fee according to CBSE norms.

8 Widows of Army personnel will be given 10% discount on tuition fee.
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1000 Luhannz Chaurzhz Easer Online Payment Facility
1000 Etawzh Manikpur Mod Chandarpura Jainpur Nagar  |Kewala/Raja Ka Bag Kunera Nagla Baba Katekhera/Fatak Vikrampur

1100 Udi Mod Brijpuri Kheda Sangawali Bankati Nagla Mahajeet Kamet Sangawali Kachaura Road Udaypura
1150 Udi Gram Nagla Rathore Jaswantnagar  |Ajabpur/Kundeshwar Jasohan Ekdil Mahola / Sirsa Vijaypura Chitbhawan EaiName
1200 Barelz Jakholi Mahlai Prathvipur HDFC Bank
1300 Saifai/Geenja | Nagla Baba (Saifai)] Gadi Ramdhan Pura Rewari Barhai Lakhna/Bakewar Kumhawar Henwara Pidari A No. 0200061746562
1300 Pai Chitrahat Kursena Mittanpur Rashulabad Usral IFSC - HOFGO001893
1400 Karhal Naadmai Mittanpur Deyalpura Dhanua Mohd. Nagariya _ Kookapur

1500 Parna Nagla Himmat Timarua

Help Line No.-9997493573

Transporter - 9528141911

P.R.0. - 8384889589

Account Office - 8791133560, 9897682555

DR. DHARMENDRA SHARMA - PRINCIPAL




AYAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND ARTS

Alampur Hauz, Agra Road, Etawah (U.P.)

(An ISO 9001 Certified Institution) Affiliated to CBSE, Delhi

RESIDENTIAL Fee Structure for the Session 2024-2025
Std. Std. Std. Std.
S.No. Fee Fee Type IV-V (Fee in Rs.) VI-VIII (Fee in Rs.) IX-X (Fee in Rs.) XI-XII (Fee in Rs.)
New old New old New Old New | Old
1 | Admission Fee One Time 3000 3000 5000 5000
2 |Examination Fee (Home) Annual 1000 1000 1000 1000 1200 1200 1500 1500
3 | Tuition Boarding & Lodging Fee Two Equal Installment [ 90000 90000 100000 100000 120000 120000 135000 135000
Total Fee Payable at the time of Admission in April TOTAL 94000 91000 104000 101000 126200 121200 141500 136500
Ist Installment at the time of Admission 47000 45500 52000 50500 63100 60600 70750 68250
lInd Installment, not later than 15th October 47000 45500 52000 50500 63100 60600 70750 68250
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Prospectus & Reagistration Fee Rs. 500/-

If the entire fee of a student is deposited at the time of Admission in one installment Rs. 5000/- Concession will be given in Boarding & Lodging Fee.

Surcharge for the delay in school fee (important) assume Rs. 500/- P.M. will be charged if the fees are not received in the School account section before the due date.
Payment of fee can be accepted by crossed Bank draft in favour of Narayan College of Science and Arts Payable at Etawah.

Parents can deposit fees (Boarding & Lodging) in two installments.

Rs. 5000/- will be deposited as security money which is compulsory. It will be refunded when the ward will leave the School/Hostel.

Rs. 5000/- concession in School Tuition Fee will be given of the one if two real brothers are admitted in School (for Hostel only)

The School does not bear any responsibility of sending reminders to parents to pay School dues. The dates of the payment of fee are firm and will not be changed.

So reminders are not necessary.

Withdrawal : Notice of withdrawal must be given before 1st March, failure to give such notice will be understood as the parent or guardian not wishing to withdraw
his/her ward and will be liable to pay the boarding & lodging fees.

Board Reg Fee IX & XI 500, X 2000, XII 2500 will be charged extra.

In case a student is withdrawn from the School in the mid session then security money will not be refunded and the Student will have to clear all dues including Tuition/
Boarding & Lodging Fee.

Help Line No0.-9997493573 DR. DHARMENDRA SHARMA - PRINCIPAL




